2,000,000 2,000,000

Total Options on completion of the Offer 14,500,000 14,500,000

Note the following in relation to the above tables:

1. Assumes all Shares are held as CDIs

2. Assumes the maximum number of CDIs that the Lead Manager (or its nominees) is entitled to receive under the Mandate Agreement (see Section 11.1) are issued,
namely 1,000,000 CDIs.

3. Assumes the maximum number of Options that the Lead Manager (or its nominees) is entitled to receive under the Mandate Agreement (see Section 11.1) are issued,
namely 2,000,000 Options.

Prior to the date of this Prospectus, the Company undertook a consolidation of all of its Shares and
Options on 400:1 basis.

 173

9.3 Expected Shareholding structure

The details of the expected ownership of the share capital of the Company immediately prior to
(being as at 25 August 2017) and immediately following completion of the Offer are set out below.

Shareholder Shares held at the
Prospectus Date

% Shares held on
completion of the
Offer (Minimum
Subscription)2,4

CDI equivalent2,4 % Shares held on
completion of the Offer
(Maximum
Subscription)2,4

CDI equivalent24 %

Jim Nominees
Limited

5,549,977 15.43 5,549,977 5,549,977 11.92 5,549,977 5,549,977 11.01

Hargreaves
Landsdowne
Nominees Limited

3,447,654 9.59 3,447,654 3,447,654 7.40 3,447,654 3,447,654 6.84

SL Investment
Management Ltd

2,677,999 7.45 2,677,999 2,677,999 5.75 2,677,999 2,677,999 5.31

Wealth Nominees
Limited

2,248,506 6.25 2,248,506 2,248,506 4.83 2,248,506 2,248,506 4.46

Barclayshare
Nominees Ltd

1,899,235 5.28 1,899,235 1,899,235 4.08 1,899,235 1,899,235 3.77

David Lenigas 1,325,000 3.68 1,325,000 1,325,000 2.84 1,325,000 1,325,000 2.63

Donald Strang 990,500 2.75 990,500 990,500 2.13 990,500 990,500 1.96

Hamish Harris 935,000 2.60 935,000 935,000 2.01 935,000 935,000 1.85

Other 16,884,699 46.96 27,500,084 27,500,084 59.05 31,346,237 31,346,237 62.17

Sub-total  35,958,570 100% 46,573,955 46,573,955 100.00% 50,420,108 50,420,108 100.00%

Options1 1,375,000 - 14,500,000 14,500,000 - 14,500,000 14,500,000 -

Total (fully-
diluted share
capital)3, 5

37,333,570 - 61,073,955 61,073,955 - 64,920,108 64,920,108 -

1 Corresponding figures represent the number of Shares or CDIs, as applicable, issuable on the exercise of the Options.

2 Assumes the maximum number of CDIs that the Lead Manager (or its nominees) is entitled to receive under the Mandate Agreement (see Section 11.1) are issued to it,
namely 1,000,000 CDIs.

3 Assumes the maximum number of Options that the Lead Manager (or its nominees) is entitled to receive under the Mandate Agreement (see Section 11.1) are issued to
it, namely 2,000,000 Options.

4 Assumes none of the existing shareholders acquire CDIs in the Offer or on the NEX Exchange.